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Position

Executive Director
Academies Director
Teacher Middle School
Educational Advisor
Executive Assistant
Educational Advisor
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Curriculum Coach
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Psychologist/Counselors
Education Specialist
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Special Ed Coordinator
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Elem - Kindergarten
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Middle School
Educational Advisor
Teacher Elementary
Special Ed Coordinator
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Elem - Tk
Coordinator

Speech & Lang Instruct Asst
Education Specialist
Teacher Rti

Custodial & Maintenance Lead

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public

Kairos Public

Department
Certificated Administration

Certificated Administration

Certificated
Certificated
Confidential
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Certificated Administration

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Certificated Administration

Certificated
Certificated

Certificated Administration

Classified
Certificated
Certificated

Maintenance & Operations

Total Wages

$151,594
$106,992

$76,587
$66,563
$65,907
$65,328
$63,278
$60,079
$57,445
$56,520
$55,598
$55,550
$55,163
$53,091
$52,425
$51,486
$50,543
$48,729
$48,535
$48,531
$46,041
$43,141
$42,981
$42,582
$42,341
$40,586
$39,716
$39,415
$39,005
$37,319
$34,878



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Speech Pathologist
Admin. Assistant
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Elem - Kindergarten
Counselors

Custodian

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Elementary
Instructional Aide
Teacher Elementary
Speech Pathologist
Special Education la
Instructional Aide
Special Education la
Campus Safety Specialist
Teacher Substitute
Educational Advisor
Admin. Assistant

Admin. Assistant
Occupational Therapist
Custodian

Admin. Assistant
Campus Safety Specialist
Special Education la
Teacher Middle School
Library & Media Specialist
Admin. Assistant

Campus Safety Specialist

Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public

Kairos Public

Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Maintenance & Operations
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Kairos Public Schools
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Maintenance & Operations
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified

$34,434
$31,351
$30,539
$30,189
$29,500
$27,781
$26,871
$26,748
$26,655
$25,748
$25,282
$24,002
$23,956
$23,299
$22,542
$22,463
$22,185
$21,922
$20,596
$20,051
$19,923
$19,760
$19,341
$18,871
$17,509
$16,853
$16,401
$15,329
$14,845
$14,786
$14,749
$14,013



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Health Assistant

Teacher Substitute

Kisp Hourly Teacher
Educational Advisor
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Custodian

Kisp Hourly Teacher
Instructional Aide

Kisp Hourly Teacher
Counselors

Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Classified Substitute
Campus Safety Specialist
Teacher Substitute
Campus Safety Specialist
Instructional Aide Kisp
Library & Media Specialist
Special Education la
Teacher Substitute
Counselors

Instruct -Stipends
Instruct -Stipends
Instruct -Stipends
Teacher Salaries - Stipends
Teacher Salaries - Stipends
Kisp Hourly Teacher
Teacher Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute

Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public

Kairos Public

Classified

Kairos Public Schools
Certificated
Certificated
Classified

Classified
Maintenance & Operations
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Certificated

Kairos Public Schools
Kairos Public Schools
Kairos Public Schools
Classified

Kairos Public Schools
Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Kairos Public Schools
Certificated

Kairos Public Schools
Kairos Public Schools
Kairos Public Schools
Kairos Public Schools
Kairos Public Schools
Certificated

Kairos Public Schools
Kairos Public Schools
Kairos Public Schools

Kairos Public Schools

$13,005
$12,716

$9,573
$8,806
$7,982
$7,579
$7,156
$7,056
$6,593
$5,625
$5,310
$4,907
$3,874
$3,740
$3,600
$2,453
$2,449
$2,446
$2,212
$1,844
$1,756
$1,755
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,470
$1,388
$1,297
$1,242
$1,183



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Substitute
Teacher Salaries - Stipends
Kisp Hourly Teacher
Classified Substitute
Teacher Substitute

Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public
Kairos Public

Kairos Public

Kairos Public Schools
Kairos Public Schools
Certificated

Kairos Public Schools

Kairos Public Schools

$1,014
$1,000
$960
$931
$890



