	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Kairos Public	Certificated Administration	\$151,594
2.	Academies Director		Kairos Public	Certificated Administration	\$106,992
3.	Teacher Middle School		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$76,587
4.	Educational Advisor		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$66,563
5.	Executive Assistant		Kairos Public	Confidential	\$65,907
6.	Educational Advisor		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$65,328
7.	Teacher Elementary		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$63,278
8.	Teacher Elementary		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$60,079
9.	Curriculum Coach		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$57,445
10.	Teacher Elementary		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$56,520
11.	Teacher Elementary		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$55,598
12.	Teacher Elementary		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$55,550
13.	Psychologist/Counselors		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$55,163
14.	Education Specialist		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$53,091
15.	Teacher Middle School		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$52,425
16.	Teacher Middle School		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$51,486
17.	Special Ed Coordinator		Kairos Public	Certificated Administration	\$50,543
18.	Teacher Middle School		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$48,729
19.	Teacher Elem - Kindergarten		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$48,535
20.	Teacher Elementary		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$48,531
21.	Teacher Middle School		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$46,041
22.	Educational Advisor		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$43,141
23.	Teacher Elementary		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$42,981
24.	Special Ed Coordinator		Kairos Public	Certificated Administration	\$42,582
25.	Teacher Middle School		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$42,341
26.	Teacher Elem - Tk		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$40,586
27.	Coordinator		Kairos Public	Certificated Administration	\$39,716
28.	Speech & Lang Instruct Asst		Kairos Public	Classified	\$39,415
29.	Education Specialist		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$39,005
30.	Teacher Rti		Kairos Public	Certificated	\$37,319
31.	Custodial & Maintenance Lead		Kairos Public	Maintenance & Operations	\$34,878

32.	Speech Pathologist	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$34,434
33.	Admin. Assistant	Kairos Public	Classified	\$31,351
34.	Teacher Middle School	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$30,539
35.	Teacher Elem - Kindergarten	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$30,189
36.	Counselors	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$29,500
37.	Custodian	Kairos Public	Maintenance & Operations	\$27,781
38.	Teacher Elementary	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$26,871
39.	Teacher Middle School	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$26,748
40.	Teacher Elementary	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$26,655
41.	Teacher Elementary	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$25,748
42.	Teacher Middle School	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$25,282
43.	Teacher Elementary	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$24,002
44.	Instructional Aide	Kairos Public	Classified	\$23,956
45.	Teacher Elementary	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$23,299
46.	Speech Pathologist	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$22,542
47.	Special Education Ia	Kairos Public	Classified	\$22,463
48.	Instructional Aide	Kairos Public	Classified	\$22,185
49.	Special Education Ia	Kairos Public	Classified	\$21,922
50.	Campus Safety Specialist	Kairos Public	Classified	\$20,596
51.	Teacher Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$20,051
52.	Educational Advisor	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$19,923
53.	Admin. Assistant	Kairos Public	Classified	\$19,760
54.	Admin. Assistant	Kairos Public	Classified	\$19,341
55.	Occupational Therapist	Kairos Public	Classified	\$18,871
56.	Custodian	Kairos Public	Maintenance & Operations	\$17,509
57.	Admin. Assistant	Kairos Public	Classified	\$16,853
58.	Campus Safety Specialist	Kairos Public	Classified	\$16,401
59.	Special Education Ia	Kairos Public	Classified	\$15,329
60.	Teacher Middle School	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$14,845
61.	Library & Media Specialist	Kairos Public	Classified	\$14,786
62.	Admin. Assistant	Kairos Public	Classified	\$14,749
63.	Campus Safety Specialist	Kairos Public	Classified	\$14,013

64.	Health Assistant	Kairos Public	Classified	\$13,005
65.	Teacher Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$12,716
66.	Kisp Hourly Teacher	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$9,573
67.	Educational Advisor	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$8,806
68.	Food Service Assistant	Kairos Public	Classified	\$7,982
69.	Food Service Assistant	Kairos Public	Classified	\$7,579
70.	Custodian	Kairos Public	Maintenance & Operations	\$7,156
71.	Kisp Hourly Teacher	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$7,056
72.	Instructional Aide	Kairos Public	Classified	\$6,593
73.	Kisp Hourly Teacher	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$5,625
74.	Counselors	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$5,310
75.	Teacher Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$4,907
76.	Teacher Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$3,874
77.	Classified Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$3,740
78.	Campus Safety Specialist	Kairos Public	Classified	\$3,600
79.	Teacher Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$2,453
80.	Campus Safety Specialist	Kairos Public	Classified	\$2,449
81.	Instructional Aide Kisp	Kairos Public	Classified	\$2,446
82.	Library & Media Specialist	Kairos Public	Classified	\$2,212
83.	Special Education Ia	Kairos Public	Classified	\$1,844
84.	Teacher Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,756
85.	Counselors	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$1,755
86.	Instruct -Stipends	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,500
87.	Instruct -Stipends	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,500
88.	Instruct -Stipends	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,500
89.	Teacher Salaries - Stipends	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,500
90.	Teacher Salaries - Stipends	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,500
91.	Kisp Hourly Teacher	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$1,470
92.	Teacher Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,388
93.	Classified Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,297
94.	Teacher Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,242
95.	Teacher Substitute	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,183

96.	Teacher Substitute	k	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,014
97.	Teacher Salaries - Stipends	k	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$1,000
98.	Kisp Hourly Teacher	k	Kairos Public	Certificated	\$960
99.	Classified Substitute	k	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$931
100.	Teacher Substitute	k	Kairos Public	Kairos Public Schools	\$890